Center
3006
3012
3014
3016
3018
3019
3020
3021
3025
3026
3027
3028
3029

FC Name

Budget Analyst

Mattie V. Rutherford Alt Ed Suha Bateh

West Riverside
Grand Park
Ortega

Central Riverside
Ruth N. Upson
Fishweir

Annie R. Morgan
Springfield Middle
Pre-K Disabilities Center
GRASP Academy
Oak Hill Academy

Jennifer Whitman
Suha Bateh
Becky Gallaher
Becky Gallaher
Hailey Flood
Jennifer Whitman
Kim Mattox
Ashley Piland
Ashley Piland
Hailey Flood
Suha Bateh

Center
3082
3083
3084
3085
3086
3087
3088
3089
3090
3091
3093
3094

FC Name
Love Grove
San Jose
Bayview
Lake Lucina
Terry Parker
Englewood Elem.
John Stockton
Woodland Acres
Englewood High
Sallye B. Mathis
Pinedale
Windy Hill

Budget Analyst
Becky Gallaher
Jennifer Whitman
Becky Gallaher
Jennifer Whitman
Hailey Flood
Jennifer Whitman
Suha Bateh
Jennifer Whitman
Hailey Flood

Kim Mattox
Hailey Flood
Hailey Flood

Center
3182
3198
3202
3203
3205
3206
3207
3208
3209
3211
3212
3213

BUDGET SERVICES - SCHOOL ASSIGNMENT

FC Name

Budget Analyst

Youth Development Center Suha Bateh

Teen Parent
Reynolds Lane
Kings Trails

Pickett

Brookview
Westside Middle
Parkwoods Heights
Holiday Hill
Southside Middle
Jean Ribault Middle
Arlington Middle

Ashley Piland
Kim Mattox
Jennifer Whitman
Hailey Flood
Jennifer Whitman
Ashley Piland
Jennifer Whitman
Jennifer Whitman
Hailey Flood
Ashley Piland
Becky Gallaher

Center
3250
3251
3252
3253
3254
3255
3256
3257
3258
3259
3260
3262

FC Name
Pine Estates
Twin Lakes Elem.
Alden Road
Twin Lakes Middle
Mayport Middle
Enterprise
Landmark
Alimacani
Mandarin Oaks
Mandarin Middle
Mandarin High
Andrew Robinson

Updated 06/03/2023

Budget Analyst
Hailey Flood
Becky Gallaher
Ashley Piland
Becky Gallaher
Ashley Piland
Kim Mattox
Suha Bateh
Ashley Piland
Suha Bateh
Suha Bateh
Ashley Piland
Suha Bateh
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