Center	FC Name	Budget Analyst	Center	FC Name	Budget Analyst	Center	FC Name	Budget Analyst	Center	FC Name	Budget Analyst
3006	Mattie V. Rutherford Alt Ed	Suha Bateh	3082	Love Grove	Becky Gallaher	3182	Youth Development Center	er Suha Bateh	3250	Pine Estates	Hailey Flood
3012	West Riverside	Jennifer Whitman	3083	San Jose	Jennifer Whitman	3198	Teen Parent	Ashley Piland	3251	Twin Lakes Elem.	Becky Gallaher
3014	Grand Park	Suha Bateh	3084	Bayview	Becky Gallaher	3202	Reynolds Lane	Kim Mattox	3252	Alden Road	Ashley Piland
3016	Ortega	Becky Gallaher	3085	Lake Lucina	Jennifer Whitman	3203	Kings Trails	Jennifer Whitman	3253	Twin Lakes Middle	Becky Gallaher
3018	Central Riverside	Becky Gallaher	3086	Terry Parker	Hailey Flood	3205	Pickett	Hailey Flood	3254	Mayport Middle	Ashley Piland
3019	Ruth N. Upson	Hailey Flood	3087	Englewood Elem.	Jennifer Whitman	3206	Brookview	Jennifer Whitman	3255	Enterprise	Kim Mattox
3020	Fishweir	Jennifer Whitman	3088	John Stockton	Suha Bateh	3207	Westside Middle	Ashley Piland	3256	Landmark	Suha Bateh
3021	Annie R. Morgan	Kim Mattox	3089	Woodland Acres	Jennifer Whitman	3208	Parkwoods Heights	Jennifer Whitman	3257	Alimacani	Ashley Piland
3025	Springfield Middle	Ashley Piland	3090	Englewood High	Hailey Flood	3209	Holiday Hill	Jennifer Whitman	3258	Mandarin Oaks	Suha Bateh
3026	Pre-K Disabilities Center	Ashley Piland	3091	Sallye B. Mathis	Kim Mattox	3211	Southside Middle	Hailey Flood	3259	Mandarin Middle	Suha Bateh
3027	GRASP Academy	Hailey Flood	3093	Pinedale	Hailey Flood	3212	Jean Ribault Middle	Ashley Piland	3260	Mandarin High	Ashley Piland
3028	Oak Hill Academy	Suha Bateh	3094	Windy Hill	Hailey Flood	3213	Arlington Middle	Becky Gallaher	3262	Andrew Robinson	Suha Bateh
3029											